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WASTE WATER DISCHARGE
CALCULATION

THIS IS TO STATE THAT THE WASTE WATER
RECYCLING SYSTEM WILL NOT BE REQUIRED
FOR THE FOLLOWING BUILDING  AS THE
TOTAL WASTE WATER DISCHARGE IS LESS
THAN 40,000 LTRS. PER DAY.CONSIDERING
DISCHARGE WATER  = 4 (PERSONS) X 130
LTR.X 30 (TENEMENTS) = 15600 LTRS.

TREE  COVER
CALCULATION

PERMISIBLE:
(2366.24 X 15%)
= 354.94 SQ.M.
PROPOSED:
COVER AREA (1) :     67.83 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (2) :     27.60 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (3) :     31.62 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (4) :     95.46 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (5) :     14.85 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (6) :     22.34 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (7) :     18.66 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (8) :       0.90 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (9) :      17.25 SQ.M.
COVER AREA (10) :    64.47 SQ.M.
TOTAL  (15.25%)  :    360.98 SQ.M.
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DECLARATION OF OWNER
WE DO HERE BY DECLARE THAT FOR BUILDING PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE SUPERVISED THAT THE L.B.S.
SIGNING BUILDING PLAN APPLICATION OR IN HIS ABSENCE BY ANY OTHER L.B.S. OF APPROPRITE CATAGORY AS BY THE
AUTHORITY.

DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT
WE DO HERE BY CERTIFY THAT PLANS, ELEVATIONS AND SECTIONS AND OTHER STRUCTURAL DETAILS OF THE PROPOSED
BUILDING ATMOUZA - DABGRAM, L.R. PLOT NO. -218  R.S PLOT NO.- 05 , L.R  KHATIAN NO. - 2686, R.S KHATIAN NO. - 291/21 ,
L.R SHEET NO. - 4,  R. S.  SHEET  NO. - 4, J.L. NO. - 2,  P.S. - BHAKTINGAR ,DIST. - JALPAIGURI. PLOT NO.- 5 (R.S.) , 218 (L.R.) ,
WARD NO.- 42 (S.M.C.). UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF S.M.C. HAVE BEEN PREPARED IN CONFORMITY WITH ALL RELEVANT
PROVISIONS UNDER THE WEST BENGAL MUNICIPAL (BUILDING) RULES, 2007. THIS ALSO TO CERTIFY THAT ALL RELEVANT
'NO OBJECTION' CERTIFICATES FROM THE RESPECTIVE AUTHORITIES SUCH AS, FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES
DEPARTMENT, AIRPORT AUTHORITY, POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD, TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT ETC. AS
APPLICABLE IN THIS REGARD, ARE ALSO ENCLOSED WITH THE APPLICATION FOR SEEKING APPROVAL OF THE PLAN TO
CONSTRUCT/ RECONSTRUCT/ ADDITION TO/ ALTERATION OF THE BUILDING ON THE SAID PLOT.

SIGNATURE OF OWNERS

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

ARCHITECTS

DEALTSCALE DATE

10.08.2022 UMA1 : 100

CHECKED

SKG

N 
E

W
S

SILIGURIKOLKATAHOWRAH

ACRE ARCHITECTS

SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS :
W = 1.80X1.35
W1 = 1.20X1.35
V = 0.60X0.90
V1 = 1.20X0.90

D = 1.05X2.10
D1 =  0.90X2.10
D2 =  0.750X2.10

SPECIFICATION :
1. ALL DIMENSION ARE IN M
2. ALL R.C.C. WORK SHALL BE OF M-20 GRADE
3. ALL P.C.C. WORK SHALL BE OF M-10 GRADE
4. GRADE OF STEEL Fe-500
5. LAP BOND LENGTH SHALL BE 50 D WHERE D IS DIA OF BAR
6. 25 TH. D.P.C. WITH 1:2:4 C.C. WITH 6 MM. DOWN STONE
CHIPES
7. DOOR AND WINDOW FRAME SIZE IS OF 150X62.5
8. 125 TH. BRICK WALL WITH 1:4 CEMENT SAND MORTAR
9. FLOORS ARE OF L.P.S. FLOOR MOSSAIC AND MARBLE

PROJECT TITLE : 

AREA STATEMENT :

LAND SCHEDULE :

AREA STATEMENT SUMMARY :

SL.NO. PARAMETER PERMISSIBLE/
REQUIRED

PROPOSED

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

PLOT AREA
MINIMUM WIDTH OF PLOT

BUILDING HEIGHT
GROUND COVERAGE

COVERED AREA
TOTAL BUILT UP
AREA(WITHOUT
DEDUCTION/EXEMPTION)
TOTAL FLOOR AREA (AS
PER F.A.R.)
F.A.R.
NO. OF TENEMENTS
NO. OF CAR PARKINGS
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL AREA

TOTAL COMMERCIAL AREA

OCCUPANCY DETAILS :

BLOCK
NAME

FLOOR
NAME

OCCUPANCY OCCUPANCY
AREA( GROSS)

OCCUPANCY
AREA( NET)

FLOOR-BF

FLOOR-GROUND

TOTAL

SINGLE
BUILDING

MERCANTILE-RETAIL

RESIDENTIAL

TENEMENTS DETAILS :

BUILDING
NAME

FLOOR
NAME

TENEMENTS
REFERENCE

SINGLE/
DUPLEX

TENEMENT
AREA

ASINGLE
BUILDING

DEDUCTIONS :

1.

2.

3.

4.

LIFT
DUCT
VENTILATION
SHAFT
CHIMNEY

AREA IN
SQM.

NO. OF
FLOORS

TOTAL
AREA

EXEMPTIONS

1.

2.

3.

STAIR CASE

LIFT LOBBY

CAR PARKING
 (COV)
SERVICE
EQUIPMENTS

AREA IN
SQM.

NO. OF
FLOORS

TOTAL
AREA

4. SERVICE FLOOR

TREE COVERED AREA
REQUIRED PROPOSED

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED
1.

2.

3.

R.C.C. STRUCTURE
SEMI PUCCA STRUCTURE
WOODEN STRUCTURE

NA 2366.24 M²
NA 22.54 M

60.00 M 13.70 M
50 % 41.41 %
1183.12 M² 979.94  M²

NA 4348.63 M²

5324.04 M² 3267 M²

2.25 1.38
NA 30

28 42
NA 3129.72 M²
NA 327.18 M²

163.59 M²

3456.90 M²

163.59 M²

5.28 M² 3 15.84 M²

NIL NA NIL

NIL NA NIL

58.03 M² 4 232.11 M²

833.68 M² FLOOR-GROUND 833.68 M²

NIL NA NIL

NA

259.377 M² 261.36 M²

NIL

NIL

NAME OF OWNER :

FLOOR01

SINGLE

GRAND TOTAL
TOTAL NO. OF TENEMENTS - 30 NOS.

NIL NA NIL

 2710.8 M²

1043.24 M²

FLOOR01,
FLOOR02,
FLOOR03-
TYPICAL

B SINGLE 74.95 M²

NIL NIL

979.94 M²

3267.00 M²

NIL

PROPOSED (B+G+III) STD. & PROVISION FOR TWO
ADDITIONAL FLOOR (13.70 M) HT. RESIDENTIAL CUM
COMMERCIAL BUILDING  AT, MOUZA - DABGRAM, L.R.
PLOT NO. -218  R.S PLOT NO.- 05 , L.R  KHATIAN NO. - 2686,
R.S KHATIAN NO. - 291/21 , L.R SHEET NO. - 4,  R. S.  SHEET
NO. - 4, J.L. NO. - 2,  P.S. - BHAKTINGAR , WARD NO.-
42 (S.M.C.)DIST. - JALPAIGURI.

SITE PLAN SHOWING THE LAND OF
OODLABARI INFRA PROJECT LLP OF 2ND MILE SEVOKE
ROAD, SILIGURI, P.O.-SEVOKE ROAD, P.S.-BHAKTINAGAR,
DIST-JALPAIGURI, PIN-734001.
REPRESENTED BY:-

1)   SRI ASHISH AGARWAL
      S/O , LATE KISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL
2)   SRI NITESH AGARWAL

      S/O , SRI PAWAN AGARWAL

N 
E

W
S

LUCC  MEMO  NO.  = 10147/SJDA ,    DATED -11/11/2022

LAND  AREA = 2366.24 SQ.M

RESIDENTIALFLOOR02 1043.24 M²
RESIDENTIALFLOOR03 1043.24 M²

MERCANTILE-RETAIL 163.59 M²
163.59 M²
163.59 M²

979.94 M²
979.94 M²

C SINGLE 92.26 M²
D SINGLE 71.46 M²
E SINGLE 65.19 M²
F SINGLE 113.67 M²
G SINGLE 92.30 M²
H SINGLE 75.00 M²
I SINGLE 65.19 M²
J SINGLE 89.99 M²

TOTAL 903.60 M²

+

DECLARATION OF STRUCTURAL STABILITY
I DO  HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING PROPOSED FOR CONSTRUCTION
ON PLOT NO.- 5 (R.S.) , 218 (L.R.) CORPORATION AREA HAVE BEEN PERSONALLY INSPECTED AND SO DESIGNED BY ME
WILLMAKE SUCH FOUNDATION AND SUPER STRUCTURE SAFE IN ALL RESPECT INCLUDING THE CONSIDERATION OF
BEARING CAPACITY AND SETTLEMENT OF SOIL AND OTHER CONDITIONS,IF ANY ,CONFORMING TO ALL STIPULATIONS OF
ALL RELEVANT IS CODE OF PRACTICE AND NATIONAL BUILDING CODE.

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER SIGNATURE OF GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEER

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


		2023-03-02T14:55:58+0530
	Siliguri
	Building Permit




